
HOSE 
DIA

OAL

(in) (ft)

6      5:1

8      5:1

10      5:1

12      5:1

14      5:1

16      5:1

18      5:1

20      5:1

24      5:1

NOTES:   THE HOSE IS RATED FOR -20F TO 180F.

CUSTOMER

PROJECT

ENGINEER

CONTRACTOR MODEL:

CERTIFICATION DRAWN BY:

HOSECRAFT USA 2315 W. HUBBARD ST, CHICAGO, IL 60611 PHONE: 800-584-4168  FAX: 312-421-6327

BEND RADIUS

(in)

VB3 INSULATED BLOWER HOSE

VACUUM

(in Hg)

PRESSURE

(psi)

WEIGHTQT
Y

COMPRESSIO
N RATIO

(lbs/ft)

VB3

PDB 5/26/17

INSULATED 
BLOWER HOSE

2.5

0.8

6.03

0.4

1.5

1.3

1.7 1.3

1.2 8.5

0.25

6

5.5

0.8

2

0.9

3.3

1.1

1.8

2.5

0.6 11.0 1.9

14.0

12.0

0.6

0.9

1.1

2.1

9.6 1.7

3.6

4.7

8.0

1.5

The Model VB3 is an insulated blower hose designed for temporary heating and cooling.  It resists UV rays, ozone, and 
mildew, and can be easily stored as well.  Made with flame retardant UL94V-O rating Polyester-Vinyl laminate, reinforced 
with a spring steel wire helix and external PVC wearstrip. 1" fiberglass insulation (R-Value=4). Compression Ratio is 5:1.

End finishes include standard, sewn, belt, or expanded cuffs.  It is available in diameters from 6" to 24", and has optional 
wear strips. Temperature range is -20F to 180F.

SHOWNWITH SEWN CUFF


