## **VB3 INSULATED BLOWER HOSE**



## **SHOWN WITH SEWN CUFF**

The Model VB3 is an insulated blower hose designed for temporary heating and cooling. It resists UV rays, ozone, and mildew, and can be easily stored as well. Made with flame retardant UL94V-O rating Polyester-Vinyl laminate, reinforced with a spring steel wire helix and external PVC wearstrip. 1" fiberglass insulation (R-Value=4). Compression Ratio is 5:1.

End finishes include standard, sewn, belt, or expanded cuffs. It is available in diameters from 6" to 24", and has optional wear strips. Temperature range is -20F to 180F.

QT Y	HOSE DIA	OAL	COMPRESSIO N RATIO	PRESSURE	VACUUM	BEND RADIUS	WEIGHT
	(in)	(ft)		(psi)	(in Hg)	(in)	(lbs/ft)
	6		5:1	3.3	5.5	3.6	0.6
	8		5:1	2.5	6	4.7	0.9
	10		5:1	2	3	6.0	1.1
	12		5:1	1.7	1.8	8.0	1.3
	14		5:1	1.5	1.2	8.5	1.5
	16		5:1	1.3	0.8	9.6	1.7
	18		5:1	1.1	0.6	11.0	1.9
	20		5:1	0.9	0.4	12.0	2.1
	24		5:1	0.8	0.25	14.0	2.5

**NOTES:** THE HOSE IS RATED FOR -20F TO 180F.

CUSTOMER	 HO	SECRAFT
PROJECT		JSA
ENGINEER		
CONTRACTOR	 MODEL:	VB3
CERTIFICATION	 DRAWN BY:	INSULATED BLOWER HOSE
İ	PDB 5/26/17	

PHONE: 800-584-4168 FAX: 312-421-6327